
List of Eligible Students for Makeup evaluation B.Tech III Sem (ET) 

Probability and Random Processes (20242101) 

(Dr. Nidhi and Dr. Atul Ray) 

   S. No. Enrollment No. Name 

1 BTET24O1050 HANSIKA DUBEY 

2 BTET24O1062 

KARTIK KRISHNANA 

KUSHWAH 

3 BTET24O1073 MANAS SHUKLA 

4 BTET25O3D01 UTKARSH DUBEY 

5 BTET24O1110 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI 

 

Data Structure (20242102) 

Dr. Yogesh Kumar 

   S. No. Enrollment No. Name 

1 BTET24O1136 Surya Chauhan 

2 BTET24O1101 Rahul Patel 

3 BTET24O1062 Kartik Krishana kushwah 

4 BTET24O1144 Vansh Kirar 

5 BTET24O1115 Sarthak Lilhare 

6 BTET25O3D01 UTKARSH DUBEY 

7 BTET24O1004 Abhishek LODHA 

8 BTET24O1064 Kartik Sharma 

9 BTET24O1093 PRASHANT PATHAK 

10 BTET24O1110 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI 

11 BTET24O1009 AISH PRATAP SINGH 

12 BTET24O1099 PUSHKAR RATHORE 

 

Communication Systems (20242103) 

Dr. Karuna Markam 

   S. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. Name 

1 BTET24O1004 ABHISHEK LODHA 

2 BTET24O1013 AKSHAT YADAV 

3 BTET24O1019 AMIT RATHORE 

4 BTET24O1021 ANIKESH YADAV 

5 

BTET24O1023  

ANKIT KHETWAL 

6 BTET24O1029 ANSHUMAN TIWARI 

7 BTET24O1040 BOBBY RAJPUT 

8 BTET24O1043 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

9 BTET24O1062 KARTIK KRISHANA KUSHWAH 

10 BTET24O1064 KARTIK SHARMA 

11 BTET24O1067 KRISHNA AGRAWAL 

12 BTET24O1073 MANAS SHUKLA 

13 BTET24O1082 NAMI JAIN 

14 BTET24O1083 NAYAN DWIVEDI 

15 BTET24O1092 PRANAY LILHARE 

16 BTET24O1099 PUSHKAR RATHORE 

17 BTET24O1100 RACHIT SHUKLA 

18 BTET24O1103 RAJKUMAR GHURAIYA 

19 BTET24O1104 RAVIKANT TRIPATHI 

20 BTET24O1106 ROHIT AHIRWAR 

21 BTET24O1110 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI 

22 BTET24O1121 SHANU YADAV 

23 BTET24O1122 SHIKHAR MALVIYA 

24 BTET24O1125 SHIVAM SAHU 

25 BTET24O1130 SONIYA SHARMA 

26 BTET24O1141 UJJWAL SINGH 

27 BTET25O3D01 UTKARSH DUBEY 

 

Integrated Circuits (20241104) 

Dr. Vandana Vikas Thakare, Dr. Varun Sharma 

   S. No. Enrollment No. Name 

1 BTET24O1004 ABHISHEK LODHA 

2 BTET24O1008 ADITYA RUPCHAND DANGE 

3 BTET24O1009 AISH PRATAP SINGH 

4 BTET24O1011 AJAY SINGH SOLANKI 

5 BTET24O1015 ALOK SAHU 

6 BTET24O1020 ANAND RAJ TRIPATHI 

7 BTET24O1029 ANSHUMAN TIWARI 

8 BTET24O1030 ANURAG SINGH JADOUN 

9 BTET24O1043 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

10 BTET24O1049 HANSHDEEP MANDLOI 

11 BTET24O1029 ANSHUMAN TIWARI 

12 BTET24O1057 HIMANSHU SONANIYA 

13 BTET24O1062 KARTIK KRISHANA KUSHWAH 

14 BTET24O1066 KRISH SONI 

15 BTET24O1073 MANAS SHUKLA 



16 BTET24O1076 MOHD REHAN QURESHI 

17 BTET24O1072 LOVELENDRA SINGH 

18 BTET24O1019 AMIT RATHORE 

19 BTET24O1021 ANIKESH YADAV 

20 BTET24O1046 DHRUV KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

21 BTET24O1050 HANSIKA DUBEY 

22 BTET24O1083 NAYAN DWIVEDI 

23 BTET24O1085 OM GUPTA 

24 BTET24O1086 PALAK SHARMA 

25 BTET24O1099 PUSHKAR RATHORE 

26 BTET24O1100 RACHIT SHUKLA 

27 BTET24O1103 RAJKUMAR GHURAIYA 

28 BTET24O1104 RAVIKANT TRIPATHI 

29 BTET24O1121 SHANU YADAV 

30 BTET24O1122 SHIKHAR MALVIYA 

31 BTET24O1130 SONIYA SHARMA 

32 BTET2503D01 Utkarsh Dubey 

 

Linear Control Theory (20242105)  

Prof. Pooja Sahoo 

   S. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. Name 

1 BTET24O1004 ABHISHEK LODHA 

2 BTET24O1009 AISH PRATAP SINGH 

3 BTET24O1020 ANAND RAJ TRIPATHI 

4 BTET24O1021 ANIKESH YADAV 

5 BTET24O1029 ANSHUMAN TIWARI 

6 BTET24O1043 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

7 BTET24O1060 ISHANT GARHEWAL 

8 BTET24O1062 

KARTIK KRISHANA 

KUSHWAH 

9 BTET24O1064 KARTIK SHARMA 

10 BTET24O1066 KRISH SONI 

11 BTET24O1083 NAYAN DWIVEDI 

12 BTET24O1085 OM GUPTA 

13 BTET24O1086 PALAK SHARMA 

14 BTET24O1092 PRANAY LILHARE 

15 BTET24O1099 PUSHKAR RATHORE 

16 BTET24O1100 RACHIT SHUKLA 

17 BTET24O1103 RAJKUMAR GHURAIYA 

18 BTET24O1104 RAVIKANT TRIPATHI 

19 BTET24O1122 SHIKHAR MALVIYA 

20 BTET24O1123 SHIV YADAV 

21 BTET24O1125 SHIVAM SAHU 

22 BTET24O1130 SONIYA SHARMA 

23 BTET2503D01 Utkarsh Dubey 

24 BTET24O1101 RAHUL PATEL 

25 BTET24O1093 PRASHANT PATHAK 

26 BTET24O1081 NAITIK GOSWAMI 

27 BTET24O1023 ANKIT KHETWAL 

28 BTET24O1030 ANURAG SINGH JADOUN 

29 BTET24O1106 ROHIT AHIRWAR 

30 BTET24O1110 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI 

 

Cyber Security (20242111) 

Dr. Himanshu Singh 

   S. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. Name 

1 BTET24O1004 ABHISHEK LODHA 

2 BTET24O1011 AJAY SINGH SOLANKI 

3 BTET24O1019 AMIT RATHORE 

4 BTET24O1020 ANAND RAJ TRIPATHI 

5 BTET24O1021 ANIKESH YADAV 

6 BTET24O1029 ANSHUMAN TIWARI 

7 BTET24O1043 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

8 BTET24O1062 

KARTIK KRISHANA 

KUSHWAH 

9 BTET24O1064 KARTIK SHARMA 

10 BTET24O1073 MANAS SHUKLA 

11 BTET24O1082 NAMI JAIN 

12 BTET24O1086 PALAK SHARMA 

13 BTET24O1092 PRANAY LILHARE 

14 BTET24O1099 PUSHKAR RATHORE 

15 BTET24O1100 RACHIT SHUKLA 

16 BTET24O1103 RAJKUMAR GHURAIYA 

17 BTET24O1104 RAVIKANT TRIPATHI 

18 BTET24O1110 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI 

19 BTET24O1121 SHANU YADAV 

20 BTET24O1122 SHIKHAR MALVIYA 

21 BTET24O1125 SHIVAM SAHU 

22 BTET24O1130 SONIYA SHARMA 

23 BTET2503D01 Utkarsh Dubey 

 


